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भारिबैं बलेुखिन मई 2020

No. 34: Foreign Investment Inflows
(US$ Million)

2019 2020

Mar. Feb. Mar.

4 5 6

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 789 1981 2874

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 3240 3542 4458

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 5130 4882 5799

                                   1.1.1.1.1 Equity 3662 3422 4339

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FI 277 26 188

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 2528 3149 3004

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 796 186 1086
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of
                                                                       unincorporated bodie 61 61 61

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 1217 1217 1217

                                   1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 251 243 243

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 1890 1340 1340

                                   1.1.1.2.1 Equity 1879 1339 1339

                                   1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 12 2 2
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 2450 1561 1584

                     1.1.2.1 Equity capital 966 503 611

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 253 253 253

                     1.1.2.3 Other Capital 1629 1131 1047

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 398 326 326

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) 8623 1021 -16165

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs – – –

           1.2.2 FIIs 9301 1133 -16053

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others – – –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India 678 112 112

1 Foreign Investment Inflows 9412 3002 -13291

2018-19 2019-20

Apr.-Mar. Apr.-Mar.

2 3

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 30712 42694

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 43302 55612

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 62001 73455

                                   1.1.1.1.1 Equity 45055 51203

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FI 2429 3265

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 36315 39364

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 5622 7348
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of
                                                                       unincorporated bodie 689 1226

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 13672 14052

                                   1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 3274 8200

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 18699 17843

                                   1.1.1.2.1 Equity 18452 17670

                                   1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 247 173
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 12590 12918

                     1.1.2.1 Equity capital 7201 6528

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 3032 3121

                     1.1.2.3 Other Capital 5202 5951

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 2845 2683

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) -618 -138

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs 1820 –

           1.2.2 FIIs -2225 247

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others – –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India 213 386

1 Foreign Investment Inflows 30094 42556

Item 2019-20

1

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 42694

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 55612

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 73455

                                   1.1.1.1.1 Equity 51203

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FIPB) 3265

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 39364

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 7348
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of
                                                                       unincorporated bodies 1226

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 14052

                                   1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 8200

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 17843

                                   1.1.1.2.1 Equity 17670

                                   1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 173
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 12918

                     1.1.2.1 Equity capital 6528

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 3121

                     1.1.2.3 Other Capital 5951

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 2683

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) -138

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs –

           1.2.2 FIIs 247

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India 386

1 Foreign Investment Inflows 42556

No. 35: Outward Remittances under the Liberalised Remittance Scheme (LRS) for Resident Individuals

(US$ Million)
2019 2020
Mar. Jan. Feb. Mar.

2 3 4 5
1476.82 1804.50 1686.70 1349.52
100.62 55.94 50.17 112.96
10.51 6.67 7.59 8.99
74.44 26.20 29.68 49.22

161.01 158.44 196.77 187.73
0.33 1.10 1.16 0.75

429.19 712.56 539.74 305.47
322.88 310.83 342.58 344.03

2.49 2.59 4.02 3.19
333.75 510.26 496.87 310.66
41.59 19.90 18.10 26.54

Item 2019-20

1
1  Outward Remittances under the LRS 18751.40
    1.1 Deposit 623.37
    1.2 Purchase of immovable property 86.43
    1.3 Investment in equity/debt 431.41
    1.4 Gift 1904.53
    1.5 Donations 22.32
    1.6 Travel 6954.20
    1.7 Maintenance of close relatives 3437.46
    1.8 Medical Treatment 33.88
    1.9 Studies Abroad 4989.04
    1.10 Others 268.74

स.ं 34ः करदेशी कनरेश अतंरया्षह

स.ं 35ः ररै्कतिक कनरयाकस्ों के कलए उदयारीकृत करप्ररेण ्ोजनया (एलआरएस) के अतंग्षत जयारक करप्ररेण

मद 

मद 
(नमनलयि अमररकी डॉलर)

1 एलआरएस के अतंग्षत जयारक करप्ररेण
 1.1  जमारानियां
 1.2  अचल सपंनत् की खरीद
 1.3  इनकर्ी / डे् में निरेि
 1.4  उपहार
 1.5  दाि
 1.6  यात्ा
 1.7  निक् सबंनंियों का रखरखार
 1.8  नचनकतसा उपचार
 1.9  नरदिे में निक्षा
 1.10  अनय

(नमनलयि अमररकी डॉलर)

1.1 कनरल करदेशी प्रत्क् कनरेश (1.1.1-1.1.2)
 1.1.1  भयारत में प्रत्क् कनरेश (1.1.1.1-1. 1.1.2)
  1.1.1.1 सकल अतंरया्षह/सकल कनरेश
   1.1.1.1.1 ईनकर्ी
    1.1.1.1.1.1 सरकारी (एसआईए/एफआईपीबी)
    1.1.1.1.1.2 भारतीय ररज़रथि बैंक
    1.1.1.1.1.3 िेयरों की अनिप्रानति
    1.1.1.1.1.4 अनिगनमत निकायों की  
     ईनकर्ी पूजंी
   1.1.1.1.2 पिुनिथिरेनित आय
   1.1.1.1.3 अनय पूजंी
  1.1.1.2 प्रत्यारत्षन /करकनरेश
   1.1.1.2.1 ईनकर्ी
   1.1.1.2.2 अनय पूजंी
 1.1.2 भयारत द्यारया करदेशी प्रत्क् कनरेश 
  (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+ 1.1.2.3-1.1.2.4)
  1.1.2.1 ईनकर्ी पूजंी
  1.1.2.2 पिुनिथिरेनित आय
  1.1.2.3 अनय पूजंी
  1.1.2.4 प्रतयारतथिि /नरनिरेि
1.2 कनरल सकंरभयागी् कनरेश (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3-1.2.4)
 1.2.1 जीडीआर/एडीआर
 1.2.2 एफआईआई
 1.2.3 अपत्ीय निनियां और अनय
 1.2.4 भारत द्ारा सनंरभागीय निरेि
1 करदेशी कनरेश अतंरया्षह

मयाच्षअप्ररैल-मयाच्षअप्ररैल-मयाच्ष फरररी मयाच्ष

मयाच्ष जनररी फरररी मयाच्ष
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